
MD Verzy
VERZY Les Pins 13.4.2024

5116GE ASO Sillery

Nathalie VIARD
6008HF NOYON CO
Circuit : violet court
Distance : 4100m
Temps : 1:26:26 (21'05"/km)

15/21 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Franz MAREIGNER 0:38:55
2. Cyril GODEAU 0:39:43
3. Gabriel DUFEY 0:43:00

1. 50 00:04:04 271m 15'00"/km
2. 65 00:09:54 00:13:58 149m 66'27"/km
3. 70 00:04:26 00:18:24 256m 17'19"/km
4. 75 00:05:49 00:24:13 290m 20'03"/km
5. 76 00:04:16 00:28:29 191m 22'20"/km
6. 77 00:03:01 00:31:30 128m 23'34"/km
7. 78 00:19:44 00:51:14 134m 147'16"/km
8. 73 00:05:53 00:57:07 363m 16'12"/km
9. 72 00:01:45 00:58:52 117m 14'57"/km

10. 47 00:08:23 01:07:15 556m 15'05"/km
11. 48 00:03:01 01:10:16 133m 22'41"/km
12. 42 00:02:04 01:12:20 85m 24'19"/km
13. 41 00:03:14 01:15:34 214m 15'07"/km
14. 34 00:05:45 01:21:19 460m 12'30"/km
15. 32 00:01:43 01:23:02 78m 22'01"/km
16. 51 00:02:43 01:25:45 224m 12'08"/km
17. 999 00:00:41 01:26:26 259m 2'38"/km
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